
20. Nina-Heß Gedächtnisturnier

Klasse: Unter 22 (m) Einzel       27.04.2013 

A1

C2

3

0

4,4,4

Christmann, Jonas

Polidar, Matthias

1. FSV Mainz 05 / RTTV

TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt / HeTTV

D1

B2

3

0

3,8,9

Flick, Niklas

Chipelik, Evgeniy

TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungstadt / HeTTV

TTC Salmünster 1950 / HeTTV

C1

D2

3

0

5,2,8

Hollender, Lennard

Schneider, Tilo

TTC Mülheim-Urmitz/Bahnhof / TTVR

Post Südstadt Karlsruhe e.V. / BaTTV

B1

A2

3

0

8,8,8

Winter, Manuel

Roth, Eric

ASV Grünwettersbach / BaTTV

TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhausen/Weiterstadt / HeTTV

3

0

3,12,2

Christmann, Jonas

Flick, Niklas

0

3

-4,-5,-7

Hollender, Lennard

Winter, Manuel

Halbfinale

3

1

7,10,-9,6

Christmann, Jonas

Winter, Manuel

Finale


